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ANNEXUR-III 

Name of the Scheme- DDRS 

Project - MANSIK MANDIT VISHESH VIDHYALYA 

List OF BENEFICIARIES - RESIDENTIAL 

Name OF Organization- SAMAJIK UTTHAN SAMITI 

Name and address of the Project- MANSIK MANDIT VISHESH VIDHYALYA ,V+P-KOTWA NARAYANPUR, BALLIA, PIN CODE-277501 

Year-  2023-24 
Sr.

No. 

Name of 
The 

beneficiary 

Father/Moth
er/Guardian 

Name 

Correspondence 
Address of 
beneficiary 

Date 
of 

Birth 

G
e
n
d
e
r 
M
/
F 

Type 
of 

Disa
bilit

y 
certi
ficat

e 

Dis
abil
ity
% 

Resi
dent
ial/ 
Non 
Resi
dent
ial 

Date 
of 

entry  
in  

Instit
ution 

UDID 
Number 

Aadhaar 
Number 

Paren
ts/ 

Guard
ian 

Incom
e 

Early   

Aadhaar 
seeded 

Bank 
Account 
number(
either in 
name of 
beneficia

ry or 
parent 

or 

IFSC Code and 
bank branch 
(Full address 

&Tel. No. 

Remarks 
About 

Outcome/
Results 

 

1 

 
MANESH 

 
NAUMI 

V+P KOTWA 
NARYANPUR, 

BALLIA, UTTAR 
PRADESAH, 277501 

 
01/01/
2008 

 
M 

 
I.D. 

 
55% 

 
RESI
DAN
TIAL 

 
01/04/
2014 

 
UP621092
00800445

37 

 
76041843

9773 

 

42000 

 
36300212
0003921 

 
UBIN0536300, 

UJIYAR 

 
PROGRESS 

 

2 MOHIT MITHLESH 
AMGHAT, RASARA, 

BALLIA,UTTAR 
PRADESH,221712 

01/01/ 
2012 

M M.R. 40% 
RESI
DAN
TIAL 

01/04/
2021 

UP621002
01200582

86 

28356653

6649 
42000 45660212

0006923 

UBIN0545660, 

BAIJALPUR 
PROGRESS 

 

3 DEEPAK 
KUMAR 

CHANDAN 
BASUDEVA,BALLIA, 
UTTAR PRADESH, 

221713 

01/01/
2010 

M C.P. 70% 

 
RESI
DAN
TIAL 

 
01/04/
2019 

UP621032
01000416

98 

86076199
2897 

36000 
54660100

004163 
BARB0CHITAB, 

CHITBARAGAON 
PROGRESS 

 

4 RITESH 
YADAV 

AKHILESH 
YADAV 

V+P- BHELAI, BALLIA, 
UTTAR PRADESH, 

221712 

05/01/
2007 

M C.P. 60% 
RESI
DAN
TIAL 

01/04/
2022 

UP621032
00700648

07 

23358419

4548 
42000 75124618

328 

BARB0BUPGBX, 

MADHOPUR  

 

PROGRESS 



 

5 RISHI 
MUNNI 

RAMASHRAY 
RAM 

LAXMANPUR, 
SURAHI, BALLIA, 
UTTAR PRADESH, 

277504 

01/01/
2007 

M I.D. 90% 
RESI
DAN
TIAL 

01/04/
2022 

UP621092
00701424

08 

76873605

9296 
36000 54668100

006409 

BARB0CHITAB, 

CHITBARAGAON 
PROGRESS 

 

6 

 
 

AGAJ ALAM 

 
 

FAIJ SIDIQUI 

 
MAHESHPUR, 

GHAZIPUR, UTTAR 
PRADESH, 233227 

 
01/01/
2007 

 
M 

 
C.P. 

 

 
50% 

 
RESI
DAN
TIAL 

 
01/04/
2022 

 
UP641032
00701056

37 

 
59695040

8832 

 

42000 

 
48900212
0003228 

 
UBIN0548901, 

MACHHATI 

 

PROGRESS 

 

 

7 
MUNENDRA 

AMARNATH 
RAM 

MASON, 
BHANWARKOL, 

GHAZIPUR, UTTAR 
PRADESH, 233231 

01/04/
2009 

M M.R. 50% 
RESI
DAN
TIAL 

01/04/
2022 

UP641002
00900958

81 

83341495

6988 
36000 

45960212

0004955 

 

UBIN0545961, 

KANUAN 

 

PROGRESS 

 

8 RAHUL 
RAJBHAR 

NANDU 
RAJBHAR 

SAJANA, LOHARPUR, 
GHAZIPUR, UTTAR 
PRADESH, 233231 

15/08/
2014 

M M.R. 50% 
RESI
DAN
TIAL 

01/04/
2022 

UP641002
01401150

39 

22207933

3547 
36000 41980201

0245735 

UBIN0541982, 

MIRJABAD 
PROGRESS 

 

9 VIKASH 
RAJBHAR 

GURDAM 
RAJBHAR 

SAJANA, LOHARPUR, 
GHAZIPUR, UTTAR 
PRADESH, 233231 

01/05/
2007 

M M.R. 40% 
RESI
DAN
TIAL 

01/04/
2022 

UP641002
00701139

53 

22767802
4096 

42000 
41980212
0006338 

UBIN0541982, 

MIRZABAD 

PROGRESS 

 

10 RITESH 
KUMAR 

DEVENDRA 
RAM 

SHERPUR KALAN, 
GHAZIPUR, UTTAR 
PRADESH, 233227 

08/08/
2009 

M M.R. 70% 
RESI
DAN
TIAL 

01/04/
2022 

UP641002
00901139

71 

 

77966403

7466 

 

36000 
45720100

010473 

BARB0KUNDES, 

KUNDESAR 
PROGRESS 

 

11 

 
SHUBHAM 

YADAV 

 
MAKSUDAN 

YADAV 

NEW URF UNCHADIH 
PARSARAM, 

GHAZIPUR, UTTAR 
PRADESH, 233225 

26/09/
2012 

M M.R. 40% 
RESI
DAN
TIAL 

01/04/
2022 

UP641002
01200727

31 

64230112

1944 
42000 65730201

0009188 

UBIN0565733, 

KAMUPUR 

PROGRESS 

 

12 
ANJANI 
KUMAR 

GUDDU 
RAJBHAR 

SHIVRAMPATTI,  
V.B. NARAYANPUR, 

BALLIA, UTTAR 
PRADESH, 277213  

01/01/
2007 

M M.R. 60% 
RESI
DAN
TIAL 

01/04/
2022 

UP621002
00700648

22 

91040017

3798 
45000 51625878

25 

CBIN0283132, 

KAITHAWALI 
PROGRESS 

 

13 

 
KAMAL 
KUMAR 

 
ARVIND 
YADAV 

KUTTUBPUR, 
KORANTADIH,  
BALLIA, UTTAR 

PRADESH, 277501 

 
15/06/
2007 

 
M 

 
I.D. 

 
80% 

 
RESI
DAN
TIAL 

 
01/04/
2022 

 
UP621092
00701427

19 

 
 

77339511
0406 

 

36000 

 

36300201
0517889 

UBIN0536300, 

UJJIAR 
PROGRESS 



 

 

Note- 
 
The list should include all the beneficiaries who were with the institution for any part of the previous financial year. The total number should tally with the total 
in the application.  As far as possible the list should be separate for each identified activity or facilitate indtification of beneficiary with an activity/component of 
the project. The list preferably in alphabetical order or same other well- defined order and followed from year to year. The fact whether the beneficiary is 
residential/non - residential may be brought out in remarks column or in a separate column. 
 

 Secretary 

 

 

 

14 
SURAJ 

JITENDRA 
KUMAR 

NARAYANPUR, 
KOTWA 

NARAYANPUR, 
BALLIA, UTTAR 

PRADESH, 277501 

03/01/
2016 

M I.D. 70% 
RESI
DAN
TIAL 

01/04/
2022 

UP621092
01601421

95 

84820387

8344 
36000 36300201

0511366 

UBIN0536300, 

UJJIAR 
PROGRESS 

 

15 
ARYAN 
YADAV  

SURENDRA 
YADAV 

GANGAHARA, 
NARAHI, BALLIA, 
UTTAR PRADESH, 

277502 

01/01/
2016 

M I.D. 90% 
RESI
DAN
TIAL 

01/04/
2022 

UP621092
01601133

75 

67293436
3213 

42000 
34641298

313 

SBIN0002537, 

CHITBARAGAON 
PROGRESS 


